

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5412/2008

R.D.BHASIN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order)

Date: 12/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Petitioner-In-Person.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury,Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete on the respondents. There is no
representation for the respondents.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar